Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/30/2019 9:00:12 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$20,407,267.00
$0.00
$33,172,385.08
$14,250.00
$53,593,902.08

$33,847,327.00
$9,691,602.00
$5,547,967.00
$246,557.00
$2,438,793.00
$500,000.00
$0.00
$784,636.00
$53,056,882.00

$1,410,263.35
$2,313,966.86
($903,703.51)

($366,683.43)
$14,855,592.12
$14,488,908.69

GENERAL

Actual

$5,330,507.10
$20.00
$9,269,241.94
$13,093.33
$14,612,862.37

$9,129,332.67
$2,598,726.06
$1,168,748.54
$57,012.73
$621,954.44
$0.00

$0.00
$250,639.43
$13,826,413.87

$96,399.57
$702,641.85
($606,242.28)

$180,206.22
$14,638,300.39
$14,818,506.61

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($15,076,759.90)
$20.00
($23,903,143.14)
($1,156.67)
($38,981,039.71)

$24,717,994.33
$7,092,875.94
$4,379,218.46
$189,544.27
$1,816,838.56
$500,000.00
$0.00
$533,996.57
$39,230,468.13

($1,313,863.78)
$1,611,325.01
$297,461.23

$546,889.65
($217,291.73)
$329,597.92

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$943,262.00
$5,565,580.48
$0.00
$6,508,842.48

$2,817,305.02
$822,441.68
$114,232.60
$2,082,428.28
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$807,041.69
$6,643,449.27

$2,165,742.82
$2,197,564.35
($31,821.53)

($166,428.32)
$4,745,393.75
$4,578,965.43

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00

$0.00
$1,212,299.67
$13,477.04
$1,225,776.71

$511,480.43
$151,786.31
$27,821.86
$544,919.40
$3,390.50
$0.00

$0.00
$203,783.10
$1,443,181.60

$804,374.26
$185,735.71
$618,638.55

$401,233.66
$3,392,597.23
$3,793,830.89

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($943,262.00)
($4,353,280.81)
$13,477.04
($5,283,065.77)

$2,305,824.59
$670,655.37
$86,410.74
$1,537,508.88
($3,390.50)
$0.00

$0.00
$603,258.59
$5,200,267.67

($1,361,368.56)
$2,011,828.64
$650,460.08

$567,661.98
($1,352,796.52)
($785,134.54)
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